  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
October, 2011 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
PACDN042/D
PACDN042
Transient Voltage
Suppressors and ESD
Protectors

14
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACDN042Y3R SOT23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN044Y5R SOT23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN045Y6R SOT23−6
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN043Y4R SOT−143
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN042YB3R SC70−3
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION (cont’d)
PACDN044YB5R SC70−5
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN045YB6R SC70−6
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN045YB6R−R SC70−6
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
PACDN044TR TSSOP8
(Pb−Free)
2500/Tape & Reel
PACDN046MR MSOP8
(Pb−Free)
4000/Tape & Reel
ON Semiconductor and          are registered trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC (SCILLC).  SCILLC reserves the right to make changes without further notice
to any products herein.  SCILLC makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its products for any particular purpose, nor does SCILLC assume any liability